
Staff Email Addresses for 2018 
 

Principal Mr Michael Edmonds medmonds@saparkorchards.catholic.edu.au  

Deputy Principal Ms Katie Schroder kschroder@saparkorchards.catholic.edu.au  

Reception Mrs Bronwyn Green bgreen@saparkorchards.catholic.edu.au  

Mrs Elaine Griffin egriffin@saparkorchards.catholic.edu.au 

Foundation O/ Level Leader Ms Frances Owen owenf@saparkorchards.catholic.edu.au  

Foundation MK Ms Julie McLachlan jmclachlan@saparkorchards.catholic.edu.au  

Mrs Annette Amato annette@saparkorchards.catholic.edu.au  

1/2D / Year 1/2 Level Leader Mr Dean De Rooden dderooden@saparkorchards.catholic.edu.au  

1/2F Mrs Suzanne Fatchen suzannef@saparkorchards.catholic.edu.au  

1/2MA Ms Molly Morgan mmorgan@saparkorchards.catholic.edu.au  

Mrs Annette Amato annette@saparkorchards.catholic.edu.au  

1/2MK Mrs Lisa Maron lisam@saparkorchards.catholic.edu.au  

Mrs Jan Kerr jkerr@saparkorchards.catholic.edu.au  

3/4M / Year 5/6 Level Leader Mr Adrian McAlister amcalister@saparkorchards.catholic.edu.au  

3/4C Ms Grace Carrick gcarrick@saparkorchards.catholic.edu.au  

3/4J Ms Gabrielle Jury gabriellej@saparkorchards.catholic.edu.au  

5/6WB / Year 5/6 Level Leader Mrs Jane Weekes jweekes@saparkorchards.catholic.edu.au  

Ms Paige Burney pburney@saparkorchards.catholic.edu.au  

5/6P Mrs Samantha Pisotek spisotek@saparkorchards.catholic.edu.au  

5/6M Mr Matthew Mooney mmooney@saparkorchards.catholic.edu.au 
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Performing Arts Teacher Mrs Barbara Green barbarag@saparkorchards.catholic.edu.au  

Italian Teacher Mrs Maria Cannarozzo mcannarozzo@saparkorchards.catholic.edu.au  

Digital Technologies Teacher Mrs Michelle Gibson mgibson@saparkorchards.catholic.edu.au  

Physical Education Teacher Mrs Kay Livingstone klivingstone@saparkorchards.catholic.edu.au  

RE Sacrament and Liturgy 
Leader / RE Curriculum Leader 

Mrs Jane Weekes jweekes@saparkorchards.catholic.edu.au  

 
Literacy Leaders 

Mrs Julie McLachlan 
(F-2) 

jmclachlan@saparkorchards.catholic.edu.au  

Ms Katie Schroder (3-6) kschroder@saparkorchards.catholic.edu.au  

Mathematics Leader Mrs Janet Dame jdame@saparkorchards.catholic.edu.au  

Digital Technologies Leader Ms Molly Morgan mmorgan@saparkorchards.catholic.edu.au  

Student Wellbeing Leader Mrs Jane Weekes jweekes@saparkorchards.catholic.edu.au  

Reading Recovery Teacher/ 
Student Outcomes Leader 

Mrs Ann Alexsandrov aaleksandrov@saparkorchards.catholic.edu.au  

Pastoral Care Mrs Jan Kozak jkozak@saparkorchards.catholic.edu.au  

Learning Support Officers Mrs Robyne Waldron robynew@saparkorchards.catholic.edu.au  

Mrs Carole Arifovic carifovic@saparkorchards.catholic.edu.au  

Mrs Kerry Childs kchilds@saparkorchards.catholic.edu.au  

Mrs Teresa Lanza tlanza@saparkorchards.catholic.edu.au  

Mrs Belinda Cahill bcahill@saparkorchards.catholic.edu.au  
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